     C.B.S. Primary School 
Holiday Calendar 2021/2022

Halloween 2021								RE-OPENS ON

School will close from Monday 25th October			Monday 1st November 



Christmas 2021

School closes (Half-Day) on Wednesday 22nd December 	Thursday 6th January   									


Mid-Term 2022

School will close from Monday 21st February			Monday 28th February



Easter 2022 

School closes (Half-Day) on Friday 8th April 			 Monday 25th April 
                 
      Closed On:
Thursday	17th 	March 	Public Holiday   		(St. Patrick’s Weekend)
Friday	18th 	March	Public Holiday (New)   	2 Days Closed

Monday	2nd  	May		Public Holiday

Friday	3rd 	June		School Holiday		2 Days Closed
Monday	6th   	June		Public Holiday


                        Summer Holidays 2022
Half-Day on Friday, 24th June

Half-Day Home Times
Junior & Senior Infants 	11.45 am
1st, 2nd & 3rd 			12 noon  
4th, 5th & 6th 			12.10 pm

[bookmark: _GoBack]Confirmation Date 2022:  Saturday, 14th May 
Communion Date 2022: Saturday, 18th June 
